ekiab, inc

Environmental Laboratory http:/ /www.teklabinc.com/

January 12, 2023

lllinois

Kevin Roberts Kansas
Professional Service Industries, Inc. LOUfSJ:ana
11826 Borman Dr Louisiana
Maryland Heights, MO 63146 Oklahoma
TEL: (314) 432-8073

FAX: (314) 432-5119

RE: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 WorkOrder: 22121637

Dear Kevin Roberts:

TEKLAB, INC received 94 samples on 12/28/2022 3:55:00 PM for the analysis presented in
the following report.

100226
E-10374
05002
05003
9978

Samples are analyzed on an as received basis unless otherwise requested and documented. The

sample results contained in this report relate only to the requested analytes of interest

as

directed on the chain of custody. NELAP accredited fields of testing are indicated by the | etters
NELAP under the Certification column. Unless otherwise documented within this report,
Teklab Inc. analyzes samples utilizing the most current methods in compliance with 40CFR.
All tests are performed in the Collinsville, IL laboratory unless otherwise noted in the Case

Narrative.

All quality control criteria applicable to the test methods employed for this project have been
satisfactorily met and are in accordance with NEL AP except where noted. The following report

shall not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of Teklab, Inc.
If you have any questions regarding these tests results, please fedl freeto call.
Sincerely,

P Narasim 1 ﬁ:/&yj;

Marvin L. Darling

Project Manager

(618)344-1004 ex 41
mdarling@teklabinc.com
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eklab. inc. Definitions

Environmental Laboratory http://www.teklabinc.com

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Work Order: 22121637

Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 Report Date: 12-Jan-23

Abbr Definition

*

cev
CRQL
DF

DN
DUP

ICV
IDPH
LCS

LCSD

MBLK

MDL

MS

MSD

MW
NC

ND
NELAP
PQL

RL
RPD
SPK
Surr

TIC

TNTC

Analytes on report marked with an asterisk are not NELAP accredited

Continuing calibration verification is a check of a standard to determine the state of calibration of an instrument between recalibration.

A Client Requested Quantitation Limit is a reporting limit that varies according to customer request. The CRQL may not be less than the MDL.
Dilution factor is the dilution performed during analysis only and does not take into account any dilutions made during sample preparation. The
reported result is final and includes all dilution factors.

Did not ignite

Labqrgtory duplicate is a replicate aliquot prepared under the same laboratory conditions and independently analyzed to obtain a measure of
precision.

Initial calibration verification is a check of a standard to determine the state of calibration of an instrument before sample analysis is initiated.

IL Dept. of Public Health

Laboratory control sample is a sample matrix, free from the analytes of interest,spiked with verified known amounts of analytes and analyzed exactly
like a sample to establish intra-laboratory or analyst specific precision and bias or to assess the performance of all or a portion of the measurement
system.

Laboratory control sample duplicate is a replicate laboratory control sample that is prepared and analyzed in order to determine the precision of the
approved test method. The acceptable recovery range is listed in the QC Package (provided upon request).

Method blank is a sample of a matrix similar to the batch of associated sample (when available) that is free from the analytes of interest and is
processed simultaneously with and under the same conditions as samples through all steps of the analytical procedures, and in which no target
analytes or interferences should present at concentrations that impact the analytical results for sample analyses.

"The method detection limit is defined as the minimum measured concentration of a substance that can be reported with 99% confidence that the
measured concentration is distinguishable from method blank results."

Matrix spike is an aliquot of matrix fortified (spiked) with known quantities of specific analytes that is subjected to the entire analytical procedures in
order to determine the effect of the matrix on an approved test method’s recovery system. The acceptable recovery range is listed in the QC Package
(provided upon request).

Matrix spike duplicate means a replicate matrix spike that is prepared and analyzed in order to determine the precision of the approved test method.
The acceptable recovery range is listed in the QC Package (provided upon request).

Molecular weight

Data is not acceptable for compliance purposes

Not Detected at the Reporting Limit

NELAP Accredited

Practical quantitation limit means the lowest level that can be reliably achieved within specified limits of precision and accuracy during routine
laboratory operation conditions.

The reporting limit the lowest level that the data is displayed in the final report. The reporting limit may vary according to customer request or sample
dilution. The reporting limit may not be less than the MDL.

Relative percent difference is a calculated difference between two recoveries (ie. MS/MSD). The acceptable recovery limit is listed in the QC Package
(provided upon request).

The spike is a known mass of target analyte added to a blank sample or sub-sample; used to determine recovery deficiency or for other quality
control purposes.

Surrogates are compounds which are similar to the analytes of interest in chemical composition and behavior in the analytical process, but which are
not normally found in environmental samples.

Tentatively identified compound: Analytes tentatively identified in the sample by using a library search. Only results not in the calibration standard
will be reported as tentatively identified compounds. Results for tentatively identified compounds that are not present in the calibration standard, but
are assigned a specific chemical name based upon the library search, are calculated using total peak areas from reconstructed ion chromatograms
and a response factor of one. The nearest Internal Standard is used for the calculation. The results of any TICs must be considered estimated, and
are flagged with a "T". If the estimated result is above the calibration range it is flagged "ET"

Too numerous to count (> 200 CFU )
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ekiab, inc

Envirenmental Laboratory

Definitions

http: / /www.teklabinc.com

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc.
Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660

Work Order: 22121637
Report Date: 12-Jan-23

# - Unknown hydrocarbon
C - RL shown is a Client Requested Quantitation Limit
H - Holding times exceeded
J - Analyte detected below quantitation limits
ND - Not Detected at the Reporting Limit
S - Spike Recovery outside recovery limits

X - Value exceeds Maximum Contaminant Level

Qualifiers

B -
E -

M -
R-
T-

Analyte detected in associated Method Blank

Value above quantitation range

Associated internal standard was outside method criteria

Manual Integration used to determine area response

RPD outside accepted recovery limits

TIC(Tentatively identified compound)
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ek]ah iﬂc. Case Narrative

Environmental Laboratory

http: / /www.teklabinc.com

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc.
Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660

Cooler Receipt Temp: 19.2 °C

Work Order: 22121637
Report Date: 12-Jan-23

L ocations
Collinsville Springfield K ansas City
Address 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road Address 3920 Pintail Dr Address 8421 Nieman Road
Callinsville, IL 62234-7425 Springfield, IL 62711-9415 Lenexa, KS 66214
Phone (618) 344-1004 Phone (217) 698-1004 Phone (913) 541-1998
Fax (618) 344-1005 Fax (217) 698-1005 Fax (913) 541-1998
Email jhriley@teklabinc.com Email KKlostermann@teklabinc.com Email jhriley@teklabinc.com
Collinsville Air Chicago
Address 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road Address 1319 Buitterfield Rd.
Collinsville, IL 62234-7425 Downers Grove, IL 60515
Phone (618) 344-1004 Phone (630) 324-6855
Fax (618) 344-1005 Fax
Email EHurley@teklabinc.com Email arenner@teklabinc.com
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e]dah ]ﬂc Accreditations

Environmental Laboratory http://www.teklabinc.com

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Work Order: 22121637
Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 Report Date: 12-Jan-23
State Dept Cert # NELAP Exp Date Lab
Illinois IEPA 100226 NELAP 1/31/2023 Collinsville
Kansas KDHE E-10374 NELAP 4/30/2023 Collinsville
Louisiana LDEQ 05002 NELAP 6/30/2023 Collinsville
Louisiana LDEQ 05003 NELAP 6/30/2023 Collinsville
Oklahoma ODEQ 9978 NELAP 8/31/2023 Collinsville
Arkansas ADEQ 88-0966 3/14/2023 Collinsville
Illinois IDPH 17584 5/31/2023 Collinsville
lowa IDNR 430 6/1/2024 Collinsville
Kentucky usT 0073 1/31/2023 Collinsville
Missouri MDNR 00930 5/31/2023 Collinsville
Missouri MDNR 930 1/31/2025 Collinsville
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ekiab, inc

Envirenmental Laboratory

L aboratory Results

http://www.teklabinc.com

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc.

Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660
Matrix: DRINKING WATER

Work Order: 22121637
Report Date: 12-Jan-23

SampleID Client SampleID Certification Qual RL Result Units DF Date Analyzed Date Collected

EPA 600 4.1.4, 200.8 R5.4, METALS BY ICPMS (TOTAL)

Lead

22121637-001A  WG-F-334F-3-1 NELAP 1.0 19.4 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 14:17 12/28/2022 8:50
22121637-002A WG-F-334D-3-2 NELAP 1.0 2.2 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 14:22 12/28/2022 8:51
22121637-003A WG-R-334D-3-3 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 14:26 12/28/2022 8:53
22121637-004A WG-F-334G-3-4 NELAP 1.0 91.0 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 14:31 12/28/2022 8:54
22121637-005A WG-WC-CA-3-5 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 14:35 12/28/2022 8:55
22121637-006A WG-WC-CA-3-6 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 14:39 12/28/2022 8:56
22121637-007A WG-F-324-3-7 NELAP 1.0 8.6 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:06 12/28/2022 8:58
22121637-008A WG-WC-CB-3-8 NELAP 1.0 1.7 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:11 12/28/2022 8:59
22121637-009A WG-WC-CB-3-9 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:15 12/28/2022 9:00
22121637-010A WG-WC-CF-3-10 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:20 12/28/2022 9:07
22121637-011A  WG-WC-CF-3-11 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:24 12/28/2022 9:08
22121637-012A WG-F-381-3-12 NELAP 1.0 1.3 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:29 12/28/2022 9:09
22121637-013A WG-WC-CF-3-13 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/06/2023 15:33 12/28/2022 9:10
22121637-014A  WG-WC-CF-3-14 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 15:47 12/28/2022 9:11
22121637-015A WG-WC-CG-3-15 NELAP 1.0 2.2 pg/L 5 01/10/2023 9:30 12/28/2022 9:12
22121637-016A WG-WC-CG-3-16 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 15:51 12/28/2022 9:16
22121637-017A  WG-TF-318-3-17 NELAP 1.0 34.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 15:56 12/28/2022 9:17
22121637-018A WG-WC-CD-3-19 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/06/2023 15:37 12/28/2022 9:02
22121637-019A WG-WC-CD-3-20 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 16:00 12/28/2022 9:03
22121637-020A WG-WC-CE-3-21 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 16:04 12/28/2022 9:05
22121637-021A WG-F-394-3-22 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 16:09 12/28/2022 9:06
22121637-022A WG-HF-228C-2-24 NELAP 1.0 55 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 16:13 12/28/2022 9:32
22121637-023A WG-HF-228C-2-25 NELAP 1.0 1.2 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 16:18 12/28/2022 9:33
22121637-024A WG-HF-228C-2-26 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 16:49 12/28/2022 9:34
22121637-025A WG-HF-228C-2-27 NELAP 1.0 1.3 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 16:53 12/28/2022 9:35
22121637-026A WG-HF-228C-2-28 NELAP 1.0 1.4 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 16:58 12/28/2022 9:36
22121637-027A WG-WC-228C-2-29 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 17:02 12/28/2022 9:37
22121637-028A WG-HF-228B-2-30 NELAP 5.0 8.1 pg/L 5 01/12/2023 7:30 12/28/2022 9:39
22121637-029A WG-WC-CJ-2-31 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 17:11 12/28/2022 9:41
22121637-030A WG-WC-CT-2-32 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 19:19 12/28/2022 9:44
22121637-031A WG-WC-CT-2-33 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 17:59 12/28/2022 9:45
22121637-032A WG-F-241-2-34 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 17:16 12/28/2022 9:47
22121637-033A WG-WC-CK-2-35 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 17:20 12/28/2022 9:56
22121637-034A WG-WC-CK-2-36 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/04/2023 17:24 12/28/2022 9:57
22121637-035A WG-WC-CM-2-37 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/04/2023 17:29  12/28/2022 10:04
22121637-036A WG-WC-CM-2-38 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 9:48 12/28/2022 10:05
22121637-037A WG-WC-CM-2-39 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 10:40  12/28/2022 10:06
22121637-038A WG-WC-CM-2-40 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 10:46  12/28/2022 10:07
22121637-039A WG-WC-CN-2-41 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 10:52  12/28/2022 10:13
22121637-040A WG-F-CHG-2-42 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 9:54 12/28/2022 10:15
22121637-041A WG-WC-CN-2-43 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 10:58  12/28/2022 10:18
22121637-042A WG-F-FL-2-44 NELAP 1.0 3.9 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 11:15  12/28/2022 10:19
22121637-043A WG-WC-CR-2-45 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 11:03 12/28/2022 9:59
22121637-044A WG-WC-CR-2-46 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 11:09  12/28/2022 10:00
22121637-045A WG-WC-CO-2-47 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 12:25  12/28/2022 10:02
22121637-046A WG-F-298-2-48 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 12:31  12/28/2022 10:03
22121637-047A WG-DF-126-1-49 NELAP 1.0 43 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 12:37  12/28/2022 10:28
22121637-048A WG-F-126-1-50 NELAP 1.0 33.2 pg/L 1 01/12/2023 9:19 12/28/2022 10:29
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ekiab, inc

Envirenmental Laboratory

L aboratory Results

http://www.teklabinc.com

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc.

Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660
Matrix: DRINKING WATER

Work Order: 22121637
Report Date: 12-Jan-23

SampleID Client SampleID Certification Qual RL Result Units DF Date Analyzed Date Collected
EPA 600 4.1.4, 200.8 R5.4, METALS BY ICPMS (TOTAL)

Lead

22121637-049A WG-F-PR5-1-51 NELAP 1.0 23.3 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 14:34  12/28/2022 10:37
22121637-050A WG-WC-CY-1-52 NELAP 1.0 1.4 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 18:05  12/28/2022 10:38
22121637-051A WG-NF-124-1-53 NELAP 1.0 45 pg/L 1 01/12/2023 10:10  12/28/2022 10:40
22121637-052A WG-WC-CY-1-54 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 13:19  12/28/2022 10:43
22121637-053A WG-WC-CCC-1-55 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 13:25  12/28/2022 10:47
22121637-054A WG-WC-CCC-1-56 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 13:30  12/28/2022 10:48
22121637-055A WG-SF-CON-1-57 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 5 01/09/2023 18:10  12/28/2022 10:50
22121637-056A WG-KF-Kit-1-58 NELAP 1.0 1.4 ug/L 1 01/12/2023 10:16  12/28/2022 10:59
22121637-057A  WG-KF-Kit-1-59 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 13:36  12/28/2022 11:00
22121637-058A WG-KF-Kit-1-60 NELAP 1.0 1.1 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 13:42  12/28/2022 11:02
22121637-059A WG-KF-Kit-1-61 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 13:48  12/28/2022 11:03
22121637-060A WG-KF-Kit-1-62 NELAP 1.0 1.2 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 13:54  12/28/2022 11:07
22121637-061A WG-KF-Kit-1-63 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 14:40  12/28/2022 11:04
22121637-062A WG-F-SA-1-64 NELAP 1.0 6.7 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 18:16  12/28/2022 11:11
22121637-063A WG-F-SA-1-65 NELAP 1.0 1.1 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 14:46  12/28/2022 11:12
22121637-064A WG-F-SA-1-66 NELAP 1.0 1.1 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 14:52  12/28/2022 11:13
22121637-065A WG-F-SS-1-69 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 14:00  12/28/2022 11:18
22121637-066A WG-WC-156H-1-70 NELAP 1.0 1.4 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 15:04  12/28/2022 11:21
22121637-067A WG-WC-CDO-1-71 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 15:09  12/28/2022 11:22
22121637-068A WG-F-157-1-72 NELAP 1.0 8.7 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 15:50  12/28/2022 11:23
22121637-069A WG-WC-CEE-1-73 NELAP 1.0 1.0 ug/L 5 01/10/2023 9:36 12/28/2022 11:27
22121637-070A WG-WC-CEE-1-74 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 5 01/07/2023 1:25 12/28/2022 11:28
22121637-071A WG-WC-CU-1-75 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 14:58  12/28/2022 11:39
22121637-072A WG-WC-CU-1-76 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/08/2023 12:11  12/28/2022 11:40
22121637-073A WG-WC-CU-1-77 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/08/2023 12:15 12/28/2022 1:42
22121637-074A WG-F-108-1-78 NELAP 1.0 1.8 ug/L 1 01/08/2023 12:20  12/28/2022 11:44
22121637-075A WG-WC-CU-1-79 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/08/2023 12:24  12/28/2022 11:45
22121637-076A WG-DF-185-1-80 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/08/2023 12:29  12/28/2022 11:30
22121637-077A WG-DF-183-1-81 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/08/2023 12:33  12/28/2022 11:34
22121637-078A WG-DF-181-1-82 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 15:15  12/28/2022 11:36
22121637-079A WG-WC-013-G-83 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/08/2023 12:37  12/28/2022 11:49
22121637-080A WG-DF-011-G-84 NELAP 1.0 1.3 pg/L 1 01/08/2023 13:09  12/28/2022 11:52
22121637-081A WG-DF-009-G-85 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 19:08  12/28/2022 11:54
22121637-082A WG-WC-CGG-G-86 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 5 01/10/2023 9:42 12/28/2022 11:57
22121637-083A WG-WC-005-G-88 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 15:56  12/28/2022 11:59
22121637-084A WG-W5-005-G-89 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 16:02  12/28/2022 12:00
22121637-085A WG-SN-Kit-1-90 NELAP 1.0 12.3 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 16:13  12/28/2022 10:53
22121637-086A WG-WF-Kit-1-91 NELAP 1.0 6.2 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 16:19  12/28/2022 10:54
22121637-087A  WG-WF-Kit-1-92 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 16:08  12/28/2022 10:55
22121637-088A WG-WF-Kit-1-93 NELAP 1.0 15 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 17:29  12/28/2022 10:56
22121637-089A WG-IM-Kit-1-94 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 ug/L 1 01/10/2023 17:12  12/28/2022 11:05
22121637-090A WG-CF-185-1-95 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 17:17  12/28/2022 11:31
22121637-091A WG-CF-181-1-96 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 1 01/10/2023 17:23  12/28/2022 11:37
22121637-092A WG-CF-009-G-97 NELAP 1.0 41 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 19:25  12/28/2022 11:55
22121637-093A WG-IM-241-2-98 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 5 01/09/2023 19:31 12/28/2022 9:50
22121637-094A WG-F-126-1-99 NELAP 1.0 <1.0 pg/L 5 01/10/2023 17:06  12/28/2022 10:30
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e](]ah inc_ Receiving Check List

Environmental Laboratory http://www.teklabinc.com/

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Work Order: 22121637
Client Project: Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 Report Date: 12-Jan-23
Carrier: Justin Colp Received By: ANC
Completed by: _\ Y ,7 Reviewed by: .
on: AVY ,/ On: W%M
28-Dec-22 ‘ 29-Dec-22
o Lindsey Maddox e Elizabeth A. Hurley

Pages to follow:  Chain of custody Extra pages included II'

Shipping container/cooler in good condition? Yes No [] Not Present [] Temp °C 19.2
Type of thermal preservation? None lce [J Blue Ice [] Dry Ice []
Chain of custody present? Yes No [

Chain of custody signed when relinquished and received? Yes No [

Chain of custody agrees with sample labels? Yes No [

Samples in proper container/bottle? Yes No [

Sample containers intact? Yes No [

Sufficient sample volume for indicated test? Yes No []

All samples received within holding time? Yes No [

Reported field parameters measured: Field [ Lab [] NA

Container/Temp Blank temperature in compliance? Yes No [

When thermal preservation is required, samples are compliant with a temperature between
0.1°C - 6.0°C, or when samples are received on ice the same day as collected.

Water — at least one vial per sample has zero headspace? Yes [ No L] No VOA vials
Water - TOX containers have zero headspace? Yes [] No [] No TOX containers
Water - pH acceptable upon receipt? Yes No [ NA [
NPDES/CWA TCN interferences checked/treated in the field? Yes [] No [] NA

Any No responses must be detailed below or on the COC.

Samples were checked for turbidity and then preserved with nitric acid upon arrival in the laboratory.
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CHAIN OF CUSTODY  pg. _L_ of 10 Workorder# J0)2)(s%

TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (61 8) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Samples on: ICE |i7] BLUEICE [ANOICE 1G.7.%¢c LTGH _j%
Address: #1826 Borman Dr Preserved inLAB 7 FELD FOR LAB USE ONLY

City / State / Zip Maryland Heights, MO 83146 Lab Notes .

Contact: Kevin Roberts Phone: (314) 432-8073

E-Maii: kevin.roberts@intertek.com Fax:

Cilient Comments:

Are these samples known to be involved in Btigation? If yes, a surcharge will apply [ Yes ﬁ' No
Are these samples known fo be hazardous? D Yes E No
Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide

fimits in the comment section. || veg No
Project Name/Number Sample Collector's Name ~ MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED
Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 } (ch- /53 g oo
J =
Results Requested Billing Instructions # and Type of Containers g’ g- (7] 8 é
ﬁi{swndam { | 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) cidiolsigis]| &
, slzlz|5l<|51E|2]8 12218 i2] &
@ Diher E 3 Day (50% Surcharge) g g % 9 g g nIo ; g 2 [] io
irm—— mo|Z|8iTixio o - oy
La}zUs:e“Ql}!ym Sample Identification Date/Time Sampled w B 2 (N
IU2{77-00) | wb-F-3WF-3~1 |u-sar/ ogse || X X
cop|wy-F-33d-3-2 | |/ o%s : X X
S |wb- A~33dp-2-32 / a%5% ! X X
~ooY |wb-F- 396~ 3-Y ! o%sy s X X
006 | b we-ch-3-5 /o¥s5 |t i X
~0 fub - we-cA-3-6 / 0%sh ; X 5
0oy [wbs E-324-37 / 085% |t X X
~COR (Wb WC-CR -3~ [ 0851 ! X x
X Wb SR - 39 / 2999 ! X X
310 Jwb= We-CF-3- 10 [V / yqg 1 X X
— Relinguished By Date/Time Received By Date/Time
/| ra— 122922 @ (S0 J. Glp 11-2%-2L Tab
4 =Y WAl w& [ eemn (o0, [2[6]da_ jg55

The individual signing this agreement on behaif of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and cendilions of this BottleOrder: 77183 Ty
agreement, and that he/she has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions. ;

&

,
=
pN

-3



CHAIN OF CUSTODY  pg. 2. of 1O Workerder# 017} (n3 T
TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: {618) 344-1005

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Samples on: B 7 NO ICE o Oc LTeE
Address; 11826 Borman Br Preserved in: @ FOR LAB USE ONLY
City / State / ZIp Manviand Heights, MO 63146 Lab Notes
Contact: Kevin Roberts Phone: (314) 432-8073
il- kevin.roberts@intertek. .
E-Mail: evin.roberts@intertek.com Fax: Client Comments:
j ,J 1 &_}_)f'EC.
Are these samples known to be involved in litigation? If yes, a surcharge will apply ij Yes E No _ 1% = Sowrit - s
Are these samples known to be hazardous? [ Yes & No ND
Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide
limits in the comment section. [T ves ¥ No
Project Name/Number Sample Collector's Name MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED
Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 K el / ST g -g) o
Results Requested Billing Instructions |L#and Tyoe of Containers | B|%| 1¢(8 |8
@Standard %j 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) - e g (g g, E i g_ E
T =1%o = -3
[ other [.] 3 Day (50% Surcharge) g g g g 5 é é g < g e § é
K WW“WW: Sample identification Date/Time Sampied @ = &4 9- -
U -0l o, - we-<E-3-1 |pasaz Soqes | X X
Ol |- F-381-3-12 | [/ orey ! X X
01D Jal - We-cP-3113 / eue ! X X
014 {pob~wWe-cF- 31y /oot ! X X
OIS { i - We -tk -3 -5 S oain |t K X ¥ my o 7 0
TR
010 e e-Ch -3 - 1k / 0%k i X X "
01T b TE 318 -3-17 / 0917 k A X
OIR |- We- =219 /o |t X X :
LIS {ap- WC-SD ~3-20 v / o903 | X X
i
Relinguished By Date/Time Received By Date/Time
~ ) ¥
Je < __(27§722 @ 1500 )G\ VL2250
). By et wy | O faern (o O [A e [555

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and conditions of this BottleOrder: 77183 Lt
agreement, and that hefshe has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions. 4



CHAIN OF CUSTODY  pg. 2 of IO workorder#t 29 1(,37F
TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Samples on: & 2] NO ICE o . °c LTG# )
Address: 11826 Borman Dr Preserved in: & FOR LAB USE ONLY
City | State / Zip Maryland Meighis, MO 63146 Lab Notes
Contact: Kevin Reberts Phone: (314) 432-8073
E-Mail: kevin.roberts@intertek.com Fax: Client Comments: .
. —— " ] o — 237 St dd sk wor
Are these samples known 1o be invoived in litigation? If ves, a surchargé will apply [: Yes E No .~ B 3
Are these samples known io be hazardous? [: Yes 2 Ne ¢ s
Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide
firnits in the comment section. [ ves No
Project Name/Number Sampie Collector's Name MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED
Websier Groves Migh School 0029-5660 k e {/ 5 g g: o
Results Requested Billing Instructions |#and Type of Containers [ 215 (8 |8
[ standard 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) - T 15i2|2i5|z 3 &
= o) =4
T Other E] 3 Day (50% Surcharge) E % g g ‘3 % % % g g cg § i o
: Sample Identification Date/Time Sampled § ¢ * - @
2B -0polwe ~WC - 8~ 32 |12-28.22/ oaes | | X X
U b -F-Ry-3 2] |/ eqet |! 1K A
072 fgb~ BE-usc~2-2Y /S oexdn | X K
€03 |pp” HE- 28C-2-28 /0933 | X A
00 el BF-ase-Tont / 0934 | ¢ X X
0I5 |l HF-223¢-2-27 / e’3s | X A
1t~ HF-228C-2-2% / 013k i X X
0271 | 1oy~ WE~228C-2- 29 / 0237 | X X
09¢ |wb- #E-2288-2-39) [ oq3q | X X
Relingtiished By Date/Time Received By DgteiTime
'//(,\/t (2-2€-22 € 1500 J. G v 785-1L 1510
P . - ’ -
). Coly NACAL Ry (AL 0009 (o O [A/A e [55%

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands ihe terms and conditions of this BottleOrder: 77183
agreement, and that hefshe has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.ieklabinc.com for terms and conditions. :



CHAIN OF CUSTODY

9 of 1© Work order#galg]_i.ga?

Pg.

TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client: Professional Service Industries, inc. Samples on: [E ICE |4 BLUEICE [Z NOICE L °c LTeE
Address: 11826 Borman Dr Preserved in:[& Jil FIELD FOR LAB USE ONLY
City /| State / Zip Maryland Heights, MO 63146 Lab Notes
Contact: Kevin Roberts Phone: (314)432-8073
E-Mail: kevin.roberts@intertek.com Fax: Client Comments: ]
Are these samples known to be involved in litigition? If yes, a surcharge will apply D Yes M No éﬁ@ %;ﬁ zz é@ ?3
Are these samples known to be hazardous? || Yes ¥ No
Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide A .
limits in the comment section.  [7 ves ! No s, e e
Project Name/Number Sample Collector's Name MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED
Webster Groves High Schod 0029-5660 I 7 R /5.. J g o o
Results Requested Billing Instructions L2nd Type of Containers | 2|5\ |¢n §. g
| Standard || 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) REE _|zlo § a g é‘ o é’ g
[Totmer [ 30ay(50% Surcharge) % § é § 5 é § % £ n:,i ] § %
iﬂ;g;e;éj:ﬁ;t Sample Identification Date/Time Sampled @ . 5% g o=
LY EopweWe-C3~2-3] payae S0t | X X
020 |- we-eT-2-32 | 1/ oayy [ e X
05 Jwb-We-cT-2-33 | |/ osus X K
032 fugr £-241-2-3Y | 1/ eayq | X X
g ut- we-ek-2-35 |/ gqs, || X X
oY |wem We-tk-2-3% /ot | X X
023G [l - WE-cm~2-37 AR [ X X
O3p G- wemem =238 | e ] X X
_oF e wem ez L [ e | X X
028 |16 - vC- M =T 4O Vo[ e f X X
Relinquished By Date(Time Received By DatefTime
/jc;z 122822 ©  (S0C ») &)j,g -yl | 510
DAY, WA v T T gpn (o On [[2/R7/m JS5S

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and conditions of this

agreement, and that hefshe has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions.

BottleOrder: 77183 ﬁ



CHAIN OF CUSTODY  pg. .S of O Workorder# 3212193}
TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client: Professional Service Industries, inc. Sampiles on: [E ICE [ i BLUE ICE (2] NOICE R+ LTGHE
Address: 11826 Borman Dr Preserved in: (@ 7 FIELD FOR LAB USE ONLY

City | State / Zip Maryiand Heights, MO 63146 Lab Notes

Contact: Kevin Roberts Phone* {314) 432-8073

E-Mail: kevin.roberts@intertek.com Fax: Client Comments: p= - g}%@’ -

E’N *-&5%5%*@
i te3

Are these samples known fo be involved in litigation? If yes, a surcharge will apply B Yes
Are these samples known to be hazardous? [ Yes [ No
Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?, If yes, please provide

Hmits in the comment section. [ veg ! No
Project Name/Number Sample Coliector's Name MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED
Webster Groves High Schoot 0029-5660 { e / ST g -g, o
Results Requested Billing Instructions }#and Type of Containers | B 13| |8 |3
Hstendard [ 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) c |3 g’ ciz|sl &
Sixlzlz zig]0 LA a 218
ﬂ other [ ] 3Day{50% Surcharge) AE R BREE B BI= ria
BLOIO| il I mi? | |
e— — - BICIT|&] 1 *1Q= & &S
' § Sample ldentification Date/Time Sampled = @
We ~WE-eN-24) 000 /103 i X X
M0 N(:”é:“ b~ 2-4% 5 / 1oi5 l X .4
—ouy |wewe-en-2-43 | [ /ey [ X X
DUY pao- F-EL-2-v9 | [/ ey T X A
~ou3 | g -weackmens | T/ oasy . X X
- Yl W cRA2-NL /o ! X X
S fal - W - €O~ 2T /. ieen i X X
/Gf[.:‘ b}(g" F" 7—‘13"?-“‘19 / £¢Q3 § K X
_ 07 [whb DR 126- 1~ 4 /s |t X X
~OUgfueb- £-126-1-5° | N/ we2g9 | X X
Relinguished By Date/Time Received By Date/Time
//CJ\/A——~ 2-2¥EL @ See N ) C«alﬁ \7’23" JAS 28,10
J_Gly el vy (W duson (ol 12/2p 75545

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and conditions of this BottleOrder: 77183
agreement, and that he/she has the authority o sign on behalf of the client. See www.tekiabinc.com for terms and conditions. :



CHAIN OF CUSTODY P9 & of 1O Workorder# 311037
TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, I1. 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Chient: Professional Service industries, Inc. Samples on: |E ICE i o ¢ LTG# ]
Address: 11826 Borman Dr Preserved in: E FOR LAB USE ONLY
City / State / Zip Marviand feights MO 63146 Lab Notes
Contact: Kevin Robetts Phone: {314) 432-8073
Mail kevin.roberts@intertek.com . .
E-Mail: Fax: Client Comments:

s R . -
Are these samples known to be involved in litigation? if yes, a surcharge will apply D Yes X No ’*&iw‘,ﬁ%}% %’g
Are these samples known to be hazardous? D Yes X No

Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide
limits in the comment section. ] ves X No

Project Name/Number Sample Collector's Name ~ MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED

Webster Groves High Schoof 0029-5660 Kdz- /SI g %, o
_ Results Requested Billing Instructions |¥.nd Type of Containers 122 | 1¢p|§ |8
Standard 53 -2 Day (100% Surcharge) - - &3 g’ gi8|3 E
[T oter {3 Day (50% Surcharge) HEREEHE = 2 s T8I 218
m— AEEHEEEE ER A
ii:;bjuggoéglmyi Sample identification Date/Time Sampled | & & &% 23 g R
TUUE) - oyl E-2&S ~1-31 |28z [/ w31 || . V.
057 frbp- We-c¥-1~S2 [ /3% f X }'e
OG5! - NE-12y- 1~53 ; AL L X X
~0SZ|wb-we-Cy~ -S| |/ M3y X X
043 tnl~ Wemcet ~1-SE JARL L ui [ K X
0 ity - WE~CC"1 56 /1% ! X X
05 w58~ ol ~(~§77 /1880 | X X
OS fale - KE - KiY 1753 / 1w0sy | A X
AL Bl K- Ky -5 /o ojtee t X X
,’066 il ~ KE-KA-1-60 ¥ ,/ 1oL { X A
Relinquished By Date/Time Received By : Date/Time
— 7 L 12-28-22 € Sof = O lelp 12-26-1L V10
‘ J Gl t257t gy | (SLLdn (ol [d/3 ¢ _[sS5

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that hefshe has read and understands the terms and conditions of this BottleQrder: 77183 e
agreement, and that hefshe has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions. £



CHAIN OF CUSTODY  pg. ~1_of !© Workorder# X212 W037T

TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, {L 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client: Professional Service Industries, Inc. Sampies on: ICE & BLUEICE | o °c LTGH 3

Address: 11826 Borman Br Preserved in:[& 7 FIELD EOR LAB USE ONLY

City / State / Zip Maryland Heights, MO 63146 Lab Notes

Contact: Kevin Roberts Phone: (314)4328073

AEaii- kevin.roberts@intertek.com .
E-Mail: Fax: Client Comments:
i - e Dt pot Wl

Are these samples known to be involved in litigation? If yes, a surcharge will apply | Yes ¥ No NQ _Q;"{ sl 6% T~ 35 ot -
Are these samples known fo be hazardous? [ves & No ar Q8 acted

Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide
limits in the comment section. [] ves [ No

Project Name/Number Sample Collector's Name ~ MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED

Webster Groves High School 0029-5680 E[-LB'- /53 g g’ o
Results Requested Billing Instructions |#.and Type of Containers 1 213| 18 |8

&swndard [} 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) ei1F|0icin|3] &

Slzlzlz SEE EIHEL S alz
Ej Other L] 3Day {50% Surcharge) ; g g » % a = -:I:.‘ g = o § g
m—————— EIEIRA R EI R =N K
f}i"}’?ﬁ?!}i&i K Sample Identification Date/Time Sampled @« ® g @™

D657 | wor Ke-kA-1-61 L8/ q103 |1 X .

Gl 0 (Wb~ KF-¥it- -tz g / 1o ( X X

0l |k~ RF-Ki-t-63 l /S uey { X X

- 1

ol E-st—i-ey | [/ wg P X

063 b~ E-SA- [ ~6S /w1 X X

Ol Y frab- E-Sh-1- Gl /e |t X X

045 [l £-55 -1-69 /o we i X X

Wplp b -we~tser-1-10| ol /S wz % X X

=G|
~CtE[wED
Relinquished By Date/Time Recelved By Date/Time
S A 2-2&-22 € 1500 ,~ ) Glp | &L VS0
4 )Gy zee 1Y | (MMhuiogny (ole (3 ]/28 /855

The individual signing this agreement on: behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and conditions of this BottleOrder: 77183 Lot
agreement, and that he/she has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions. ;



CHAIN OF CUSTODY

pg. € of

o Workorder# Q21 21 (p 2%

TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client:
Address:

Contact:

Professional Service Industries, Inc.

11826 Borman Dr

City { State | Zip Marytand Heights, MO 63146

Kevin Roberts

E-Mail:

kevin.roberis@intertek.com

Phone: (314) 432-8073

Fax:

Samples on: [E ICE
Preserved in: '3
Lab Notes

LUE ICE
# FIELD

i NOICE

°c

FOR LAB USE ONLY

LTG#

Client Comments:

Are these samples known to be involved in fitigation? If yes, a surcharge will apply D Yes @ No
Are these samples known o be hazardous? D Yes [ﬂ No

Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. I yes, please provide
limits in the comment section. [} ves [ No

Project Name/Number Sample Collector's Name MATRIX
Webster Groves High School 0029-5660
Resuits Requested Billing Instructions |L#:and Type of Containers | B15| !B |8
i) standars [} 1.2 Day (100% Surcharge) - N pieiw|z]| &
E:] Dther E 3 Day {50% Surcharge} % % g é g % ‘:”l: :':' 2 E =!‘g E ;'E, <
- e AEHEHEHEE B oiE
j Oniyw‘ Sample [dentification Date/Time Sampled @ » ] o™
e Lot — v~ ~1-"7] 2w/ (21 | X X
o A T SRR LA B Y G TC T S B X A
RGBT gl WE -CBE ~1-13 /e i X X
~CI0-LN 2 wh ~ WE-CEE - 1 -1Y / wig | X X
O -5 b W Cu -1 TS /S usy { A X
BRI -2 o IRIRT N S, E A / wio |y X X
e 2T X X
V|1~ E- 108 - 1-T% /ey | £ X
(1S H b WEmC 1= [ wis | X X
- O | Wb~ DF- 185 -1 30 \// 130 { X A
—__Relinguished By Date/Time Received By DatelTime
- ﬁz . 12-2%-22 € (Sto . ) Clp V12§l 1§10
d ] ) . 2
J. Glp N1E2T )53y AW ippn (ol 1A/2 8 /5C5

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that hefshe has read and understands the terms and conditions of this
agreement, and that hefshe has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions.

BottieOrder: 77183 %




CHAIN OF CUSTODY

TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

pg. ' of 1© Work order# ﬁm_l 123 "f'

Client:

Professional Service Industries, Inc.

Address: 11826 Borman Dr

cny | State / Zip Maryland Heights, MO 63146

Samples on: &
Preserved in:Ull LAB
Lab Notes

°c

FOR LAB USE ONLY

LTG#

Contact: Kevin Roberts Phone: (314) 432-8073
E-Mail: kevin.roberts@intertek.com Fax: Client Comments:
. o : _— _ e jsj {bi‘* wocic
Are these samples known to be involved in litigation? If yes, a surcharge will apply JYes X No NT 1 = Sovd - pe atksS
Are these samples known to be hazardous? [ ves & No “
Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide
limits in the comment section. [ ] ves [ No
Project Name/Number Sample Coliector's Name MATRIX INDICATE ANALYSIS REQUESTED
Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 Mo / ST S} .g’ o
Results Requested Billing Instructions [%.2nd Type of Containers 1212 | 1|8 |8
[¥ standare [ | 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) c T 1512|129 5|=l5] &
ay o] — o
[ other £ 3 Day (50% Surcharge) SIZ| £ § FEETE B e At g
el — AHEEEEEE 2|z
4 Sample Identification Date/Time Sampled | ¢ » 2 N
Wb~ DE-\FR ~1-%) lin/ie/z2 fﬁB‘-{ | ¥ X
- B-C8ey |wb- $E- 151 182 [/ usb | ¥ X
,”“’}6’1..96-{ b W 013 -0 - ¥ 3 / / 1149 H )( X
~ORY 8L [k hE- 011 ~6-%Y / Wee i ¢ X
-0%31-af% wi, - DF -0 01 -6 TS / usy ! X x
~0B2 |l - e~ €6k ~b-Fh /w57 |¢ X X SaEseae
_ 028 65| b - We-ves -e-8%] | /WSy | X X
—DF LRt Wil ~ WS- o0S -G - / / 128G t ¥ X
~TRS-E5 wh-sNu-%X-t-a0f V¥ / 1053 i X X
Relinquished By Date/Time Received By Date/Time
e 2 (2-2%-22 @ g0 J Glp 12-2% 1L 1\
’ ). Gly 1178 2L 5% A2 o (o 0. [2 /28 1S5S

The individual signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and conditions of this
agreement, and that he/she has the authotity to sign on behalf of the client, See www.tekiabinc.com for terms and conditions.

BottieOrder: 77183 ﬁ




CHAIN OF CUSTODY

TEKLAB, INC. 5445 Horseshoe Lake Road - Collinsville, IL 62234 - Phone: (618) 344-1004 - Fax: (618) 344-1005

Client:

Professional Service Industries, Inc.

Address: 11826 Borman Dr

CIty | State / Zip Marytand Meights, MD 63146

Contact: Kevin Roberts

Phone: (314)432-8073

E-Mail:

kevin.roberts@intertek.com

Fax:

Are these samples known {0 be involved in litigation? If yes, a surcharge wilt apply
Are these samples known to be hazardous? [} Yes

E] Yes E’ No
HNO

Are there any required reporting limits to be met on the requested analysis?. If yes, please provide

Samples on ] BLUEICE (] NOICE o LTG# L
Preserved in: & i FIELD FOR LAB USE ONLY
Lab Notes

pg. 10 of [© Workorder#muag’},

Client Comments;

limits in the comment section. [ vgg R‘No
Project Name/Number Sample Collector’'s Name MATRIX
Webster Groves High School 0029-5660 f <C5L / < I g .g’ o
Results Requested Billing Instructions | *and Tyse of Containers | 2| 2| || |8
[X Standard | | 1-2 Day (100% Surcharge) - _ | o E! & gi=(3] 5
[Toter [ ]3Day(50% Surcharge) E % g § § g % g g E =g §§ g
wLabw m Sample Identification Date/Time Sampled ﬁ 15 = g ? g ) 2
707650 b~ wE-kib- 1=t 1 frz-mee 105y |1 X X
OBl -wE k1,2 | |/ wss | X x
03§ oAb wE- v | [/ st [ X X
W67 |wb-Tm Wty | T/ pes | X X
- o -cf-18s~1m | L /0 a0 | X X
-0 2F3 |-l I~k /S onyd | X X
ANV V2094 1o -CF- 00 692 j /S uss f X X
o5 |we-Tm-2i2-®| 1/ gase |y X X
AL |wb- -l -i-ag | L/ lo2o | A X
Relinguished By Date/Time Received By Date/Time
TS 12-28-22. @ 1S%0 Jo Galp V- 285t YOG
” J. Gy 20820 kSY Ot o (o0 (2 2d [ad 1555

The individuat signing this agreement on behalf of the client, acknowledges that he/she has read and understands the terms and conditions of this
agreement, and that hefshe has the authority to sign on behalf of the client. See www.teklabinc.com for terms and conditions.

Bottle Grder: 77483 @
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